Team, Team Hdcp, Handicapped

CdiforniaUSBC Association

Final PrizeListing

7th Annual CUSBC Open Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Moegjo's Posse #2 557 3,016 $1,600.00 Inglewood, CA
2  WeAreFamily #2 52 2,935 $1,200.00 Milpitas, CA
3 No Shimpai 647 2,926 $1,113.00 MarinaDI Rey, CA
4  C'Mon Dude 603 2,923 $1,033.00 LosAlamitos, CA
5  Woodchoppers #3 561 2,896 $959.00 Inglewood, CA
6 3Guys& A Bowler 301 2,886 $890.00 Porterville, CA
7 Leonard's Team 612 2,879 $827.00 LosAlamitos, CA
8 Four Play 357 2,860 $770.00 LosAngeles, CA
9 PurelLuck 723 2,857 $717.00 Pao Alto, CA
10 Pendeleton's Ten Pins 388 2,852 $668.00 Oceanside, CA
11  WeAreFamily #1 51 2,819 $624.00 Milpitas, CA
12 Bear Fight 538 2,813 $583.00 Novato, CA
13  WeAreFamily #4 54 2,798 $545.00 Milpitas, CA
14 ActionLanes4 595 2,794 $511.00 LaPuente, CA
15 ThelL.A. Gents#3 169 2,792 $479.00 LosAngeles, CA
16 BigBearl 462 2,782 $450.00 BigBear Lake, CA
17 "We Like Our Four" 480 2,774 $423.00 Gardena, CA
18 Full Throttle 543 2,772 $387.00 Vista, CA
18 J& M Keystone, Inc. 7 2,772 $387.00 San Diego, CA
20 Dean'sList 270 2,771 $355.00 Vista, CA
21 Doaollar! Dollar! Dollar! 354 2,769 $327.00 LosAngeles, CA
21 Nu-Edition 632 2,769 $327.00 YubaCity, CA
23 Zoop! 260 2,762 $302.00 SanJose, CA
24 We Are Family #3 53 2,757 $287.00 Milpitas, CA
25 AlwaysLate!!! 236 2,752 $274.00 Montebello, CA
26  Chapman's Pro Shop 674 2,750 $261.00 Garden Grove, CA
27  Bring The Strikes 740 2,749 $250.00 Exeter, CA
28  Seto Knows The Cheetah 351 2,748 $239.00 San Diego, CA
29 Nor Cal Drifters#1 653 2,747 $230.00 Petauma, CA
30 Nor Cal Drifters#2 654 2,742 $221.00 Petauma, CA
31 ActionLanes8 597 2,740 $214.00 LaPuente, CA
32 CMonAy 600 2,739 $201.50 LosAlamitos, CA
32 Lou Mathews Insurance #1 164 2,739 $201.50 El Caon, CA
34 BigTime!! 541 2,735 $192.00 LosAngeles, CA
35 SoCal Drifters#1 658 2,733 $186.00 Petaluma, CA
36 Tim Man'sCrew #9 151 2,731 $181.00 Lakewood, CA
37 Strike Force 297 2,725 $176.00 Norwak, CA
38 Sebastian 686 2,723 $171.00 Kerman, CA
39 Seaside Bombers 209 2,717 $167.00 Seaside, CA
40 Teamllagan 669 2,711 $161.50 Irvine, CA
40 GardenaBowl #4 733 2,711 $161.50 Torrance, CA
42 10 Pins From Hell 156 2,710 $156.00 Fairfield, CA
43  Knights#8 572 2,707 $152.00 Martinez, CA
43  Nor Ca Drifters#5 657 2,707 $152.00 Petaduma, CA
45 Young GunsPlus 1 193 2,706 $148.00 Aromas, CA
46 ChrissTeam 564 2,704 $145.00 Bakersfield, CA
46 D.RFD.CTC3 343 2,704 $145.00 Compton, CA
48  Specialty Hardwood Floors 746 2,703 $142.00 Goleta, CA
49  Team Purdy 699 2,699 $140.00 Selma, CA
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50 Get A Grip Pro Shop 584 2,696 $138.00 Fontana, CA
50 Royal Clippers#4 434 2,696 $138.00 Carson, CA
52 Bandits 687 2,693 $135.00 Kerman, CA
52 Bohica 185 2,693 $135.00 Seaside, CA
54 ActionLanes?7 598 2,691 $13250 LaPuente, CA
54 KMN Architect 153 2,691 $132.50 Paso Robles, CA
56 Thunderballs #6 640 2,690 $131.00 Sacramento, CA
57 GuysAnd Dalls 319 2,687 $130.00 Paso Robles, CA
58 Yo Bubba 10 2,686 $128.67 SanDiego, CA
58 Dreamers#1 721 2,686 $128.66 Badwin Park, CA
58 Muni Madness/ Black Pearl #1 370 2,686 $128.67 San Francisco, CA
61 Betty's Team #3 291 2,684 $127.00 LaHabra, CA
62 BigDogs 710 2,681 $126.50 Yorbalinda CA
62 Baille Bunch #1 210 2,681 $126.50 Westlake Village, CA
64 ThisTeam 322 2,680 $126.00 SantaMonica, CA
65 Designated Strikers 171 2,675 $124.66 Monterey, CA
65 NorrissPro Shop 127 2,675 $124.67 Chino, CA
65 Paso Robles Four 738 2,675 $124.67 Paso Robles, CA
68 Bad Middlefinger 427 2,672 $123.67 El Cgon, CA
68 Double Impact 695 2,672 $123.66 Bakersfield, CA
68 Rattle Trap 70 2,672 $123.67 Bakersfield, CA
71  Centra Coast Pro Shop 374 2,670 $123.00 SantaBarbara, CA
72  The Incredibowl 545 2,669 $123.00 Campbell, CA
73  GuysAnd Dalls 318 2,668 $122.50 Paso Robles, CA
73 Good Guys 391 2,668 $12250 SantaMaria, CA
75 Fantastic Four 509 2,667 $122.00 Oxnard, CA
76 DetaBowl Bunch 493 2,665 $122.00 Pittsburg, CA
77 BalsOnFire 173 2,664 $122.00 Marina, CA
78  Southwest Carpenters 551 2,663 $122.00 Valley Center, CA
79 Pendleton's Ten Pins 387 2,661 $122.00 Oceanside, CA
80 Backacres North 641 2,657 $121.00 Porterville, CA
81 Strokers4 727 2,655 $121.00 Béllflower, CA
81 Del Rosalanes 756 2,655 $121.00 Chatsworth, CA
81 BlueMoon 742 2,655 $121.00 LaMirada CA
81 Strikez 4 Glory 565 2,655 $121.00 North Hollywood, CA
85  Pasadena Tournament Club #3 460 2,654 $121.00 Temple City, CA
85 Fantastic Four 571 2,654 $121.00 Whittier, CA
87 MarragasaJubilee 568 2,653 $121.00 Fresno, CA
88 Knights#2 339 2,650 $121.00 Martinez, CA
88 LumpiaHutll 672 2,650 $121.00 Sdlinas, CA
90 Strikes & Spares Forever 450 2,649 $121.00 AltaLoma, CA
91 Reno'sFour 554 2,648 $121.00 Signd Hill, CA
91 Freeway Lanes#1 702 2,648 $121.00 Selma, CA
93 Too Broke To Bowl 667 2,647 $60.00 Whittier, CA
93 BigBear #3 464 2,647 $60.00 BigBear Lake, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,935.00
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 3Guys& A Bowler 301 2,740 $500.00 Porterville, CA
2 CMonAy 600 2,739 $360.00 LosAlamitos, CA
3 C'Mon Dude 603 2,734 $304.00 LosAlamitos, CA
4 BigBearl 462 2,662 $248.00 BigBear Lake, CA
5 Full Throttle 543 2,624 $202.00 Vista, CA
6 Bring The Strikes 740 2,617 $168.00 Exeter, CA
7 Lou Mathews Insurance #1 164 2,607 $137.00 El Cgon, CA
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8 De Rosalanes 756 2,603 $120.00 Chatsworth, CA
9 Parkins OC Bowling Supply 714 2,601 $98.00 Lake Forest, CA
10 Action Lanes4 595 2,588 $85.00 LaPuente, CA
11 AAA Carpet Care#1 582 2,575 $68.00 Lakewood, CA
12 Southwest Carpenters 551 2,563 $60.00 Valley Center, CA
13 BigBear #3 464 2,556 $50.00 BigBear Lake, CA
14 Team #160 160 2,536 $40.00 Winnetka, CA
15 Stockton #1 679 2,533 $20.00 Stockton, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,460.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $28,395.00
Doubles, Doubles Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Marquez, Christopher / Main, 595 1,628 $800.00 LaPuente, CA
Brian J
2 Geary, Clifford / Rowlett, Justin 738 1,602 $540.00 Paso Robles, CA
D
3 Porter, Kevin M / De Leon, 353 1,590 $455.00 LosAngeles, CA
Carlos/Renee C
4  Taatjes, Elroy J/ Bond, Lynn 265 1,583 $391.00 Lompoc, CA
5 Carillo, Vderie M / Kisely, Kurt 236 1,577 $342.00 Montebello, CA
6 Bowman, Rick L / Cole, Gary L 498 1,575 $305.00 Bakersfield, CA
7 Watson, Robert R/ Harrison, 480 1,566 $277.00 Gardena, CA
Aubrey, Sr
8 Orantes, Keith L / Rizari, Michael 362 1,560 $256.00 Valgo, CA
B
9 Jones, Benjamin C/ Jones, 408 1,556 $238.50 Vacaville, CA
Nicholas A
10 Mc Carty, Larry (Bady) / Jones, 559 1,554 $227.00 Inglewood, CA
Ricky
11  Green, Derrick / Bonam, Benny C 348 1,553 $218.00 Compton, CA
12  Booker, Deeronn/ Koch, Joshua 612 1,550 $210.00 LosAlamitos, CA
L
13 Lemons, ShericeV / Jones, Art, Jr 341 1,549 $204.00 Compton, CA
14  Wooley, Johnny R / Medina, 96 1,548 $200.00 LosAngeles, CA
Carolyn F
15 Nicas, Rod / Hamilton, Carlos M 32 1,543 $197.00 Torrance, CA
16  Greer, Jonathan J/ Graubard, 376 1,535 $194.00 Riverside, CA
Cliff M
17  Fukumizu, Preston W / Glover, 608 1,533 $191.00 LongBeach, CA
Jeremy D
18 Hara, Randy M / Oaks, Rick L 686 1,531 $188.50 Kerman, CA
18 Relucio, Ruby / Syo, Moeses S 723 1,531 $188.50 Pao Alto, CA
20 Wafer, Emmerson/ Cant, Jerry D, 602 1,525 $186.00 Lakewood, CA
Jr
21 Lloyd, John D/ Lemon, Rocky L 478 1,522 $184.00 Bakersfield, CA
22 Ishii, LesK / Ishii, AlyssaK 429 1,520 $183.00 El Cgon, CA
23 Nakaoka, Wayne | / Nakaoka, 3,000 1,514 $182.50 West Hills, CA
Harold U
23 Arredondo, NarissaE / 687 1,514 $182.50 Kerman, CA
Arredondo, Richard H
25  Jones, Ralph E / Stuckey, Howard 648 1,511 $181.00 Ridto, CA
E
26 Almoite, Neil S/ Evans, Mike M 611 1,510 $179.50 LosAlamitos, CA
26  Suase, Shaun L / Suase, Roland P 565 1,510 $179.50 North Hollywood, CA
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28

28

28

31

31

33

35
35
35
38
39
40
41

41
41

45

45

47

47

49

49
51

52

53

53

53

56

57
57

59

Jones, John A / Oshon, Melford
W

Emory, DennisL / Mallory,
Chester E

Matsuda, Bob C / Matsuda, Glenn
R

Rondez, ReginaL / Threet,
Orlando R

Dunigan, Nicholas R / Dunigan,
Ryan C

Sena, Laurence P/ Catone, John
R

Sell, Melissa P/ Garner, Melissa
P

Dodson, LilaL / Vann, Roberta P
Franke, Greg / Franke, Matt G
Barron, Keith L / Torres, Jeff A
Rivera, Derrick J/ Rivera, Rudy J
Barraco, Paul J/ Adams, Vernon
P

Clay, Kenneth F / Jimenez, Joseph
A

Moser, Donald B / Stephens,
Larry

Knight, Earl A / Winston, Forest
Hargis, Michael E / Anderson,
Harold N

Vasquez, Daniel, Jr / De Groff,
KenD

Ortega, Manuel, Jr / Knerr,
George W

Apilado, PriscillaC / Orozco,
MariaJ

Carter, Carolyn / Watson, Diane
G

Rouse, King, Jr / Swaffield, John
H, Il

Kokal, Richard E / Dowling,
Raymond E

Gauf, ChrisR / Ilagan, Brent
Kuentzel, Ron C/ Shaffer, Mike
G

Moffitt, L Brent / Edenstrom,
Darren J

Winfrey, Alonzo D / Sink, Bryan
K

Stanley, David W / Drumheller,
Paul E

Camarata, Shellie A / Anderson,
Bob A

Van Der Haar, TamralL / Gremer,
Mike G

Ritchie, Steven P/ Gray, Larry A
Markstrum, lan K / Tornatela,
Michael P

WEélls, Darryl L / Perez, Carlotta
T

559

224

647

51

183

745

177

716

739

742

598

601

649

603

47
383

596

744

170

174

29

362

669
655

680

446

469

661

483
618

47

1,508
1,508
1,508
1,504
1,504
1,502
1,498
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,490
1,486
1,483

1,479

1,479
1,479

1,478

1,476

1,476

1,475

1,475

1,474

1,474
1,473

1,472

1,471

1,471

1,471

1,469

1,468
1,468

1,467

$177.00
$177.00
$177.00
$175.50
$175.50
$174.00
$173.00
$172.00
$172.00
$172.00
$170.00
$170.00
$169.00

$167.33

$167.34
$167.33

$166.00

$164.50

$164.50

$163.50

$163.50

$161.50

$161.50
$161.00

$160.00

$158.33

$158.34

$158.33

$157.00

$155.50
$155.50

$155.00

Inglewood, CA
Suisun City, CA
Marina DI Rey, CA
Milpitas, CA
Seaside, CA
Rialto, CA
Carmel, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Covina, CA
LaMirada, CA
LaPuente, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Murrieta, CA

Los Alamitos, CA

Union City, CA
ChulaVista, CA

LaPuente, CA
CostaMesa, CA
Sdlinas, CA
Seaside, CA
Torrance, CA
Valgo, CA

Irving, CA
Petaluma, CA

Stockton, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA

Compton, CA
YorbalLinda, CA

Union City, CA
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60

60

62
63

63

65

66

67

68

69

69
71

71
71
74
74
74
77
78

79
79

79
82

83

83

83

86
86

86
89

89
91

92

92

Morris, James R / Day, Ronald J,
Jr

Adriansen, Michagl J/ Adriansen,
Phillip J

Owings, Buck J/ Talley, Allen
Jones, Kenneth W / Evans, Louis
D

Culpepper, Jacob / Lewis, Ronald
C

Sicam, Loreto Joe R, Jr /
Jeensalute, Tip

Souphanthavong, Joe/
Buenaventura, Jacob R

Cutright, Kenneth "CT" E/
Dousharm, Joseph W

Canardo, Donald A / Canardo, Ed
F

Brownstein, Bob M / Pimentel,
Frank

Evalle, Ferol F/ Evale, Manny
Martin, Billy J/ Maglasang, R.M
L

Kéller, Terrence D / Eshelman,
LawrenceLarry' E

Prutsos, Loris G / Prutsos, Gary L
Hayes, Autumn/ Sams, Steven A
Cueto, Richard C/ Yacap, IsiahaJ
Mahru, Les/ Nikaido, Tak
Cammarata, Mike J/ Neuer, Greg
M

Cleare, David D / Sandford, Jason
L

Worthan, Roy / Nicholas, Dave C
Gonzales, Anthony E / Riggs,
Larry

Ortez, Mario / Ferreira, Cristian A
Morishita, Robin A / Bottoms,
Larry A

Guinto, Eldie | / McLaughlin,
Robert T

Wranosky, James N / Vess,
Colleen A

Ward, Elaine M / Rodriguez, Sa
L

Freitas, John D / Waters, Jack D
Mirador, Leon / Cortez, Alex W,
Sr

Melucci, Joe C / Hannah, Jerry
Mcintyre, Darren R/ Moore,
David

Ipjian, Ron | / Dennis, Bill R
Hanseth, Ryan A / Brandt, Daryl
D

Ake(Santamaria), Veronica/ Ake,
Mike C

Harris, John W, 111 / Bean, Jeffery
J

363

310

120
97

216

545

651

73

135

419

511
463

268

218
331

626
614

333

90
542

623
102

384

443

423

472

113

225

88
586

246

363

1,466

1,466

1,465
1,463

1,463

1,462

1,461

1,458

1,457

1,456

1,456
1,455

1,455
1,455
1,453
1,453
1,453
1,451
1,449

1,448
1,448

1,448
1,447

1,446

1,446

1,446

1,445
1,445

1,445
1,444

1,444
1,443

1,442

1,442

$153.50

$153.50

$152.00
$151.50

$151.50

$150.00

$149.00

$149.00

$148.00

$146.50

$146.50
$145.00

$145.00
$145.00
$142.67
$142.67
$142.66
$141.00
$140.00

$139.00
$139.00

$139.00
$137.00

$136.00

$136.00

$136.00

$133.66
$133.67

$133.67
$131.50

$131.50
$131.00

$129.50

$129.50

Vallgo, CA
San Jose, CA

Petaluma, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Lakewood, CA
Campbell, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Victorville, CA
Novato, CA
Chino, CA

San Dimas, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA

Bloomington, CA
Helendale, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Milpitas, CA
Anaheim, CA
Downey, CA

Los Angeles, CA

TravisAFB, CA
Fresno, CA

Visalia, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA

ChulaVista, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Corona, CA

Fresno, CA
Milpitas, CA

Apple Valley, CA
Suisun City, CA

Lakewood, CA
Long Beach, CA

Maywood, CA

Valgo, CA
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94

94

94
97

97

97
100
100
100
100
104
105
105
105
108
109
110
110

112
112

112

115
115

115

115

119

119

121
121

121
121

121
126

126

128
129

Nault, Donald E / Forgey, Mike
W

Madamba, Patricia E / Canavan,
David O, J

Rojas, David / Swacker, Gerald B
Inpravong, Outama/
Souphanthavong, Kit

Bruzzone, Edward J/ Peterson,
Bruce F

Wong, Harry G, Jr / Kinstler,
CharlesV, J

Sarreal, Joseph M, Sr/ Edla, Mike
M

Osornio, Taylor L / Neal, James L
John, Abram M / Wessdl, David
Wilcox, Kevin P/ Elting, Lewis
M

Spann, Gary L / Peters, James H
Garber, John W / Kelley, David L
Stephens-Lewis, Dawn R/
Bushrod, Norman E

Clingan, Kathy A / Clingan, Dane
S

Molley, Thomas (Tom) / Mc
Namee, Jay

Hall, Kyle J/ Katsura, Ledliann
Chen, Albert / Torres, Aarik A
Steele, Scott / Schaull, Rod
(Bubba) R, 1

Jordan, John / Jordan, Kiel A
Oliver, Kirk L / Claiborne, Albert
E

Hatfield, Douglas A / Liget, Larry
C

Regret, Sean C/ Harris, Jim
Rodriguez, Rodolfo / Tugade,
Antonio J

Piccione, Michael A / Nagy, Mike
S

Magill, Matthew J/ Magill, John
T, Sr

VanWagoner, Bob G/ Ortiz,
Edward

Ramos, Gloria R / Ramos, Albert
A

Tomita, Yosh/ Tomita, David |
DelaCruz, Priscilla/ Dela Cruz,
Steven N

Coleman, Vern B / Cheng, Dave
Maxey, Kenneth J, Sr / Davis, Del
D

Taneo, Pampi C/ David, Joey
Bailey, John A / Schriber, Kevin
W

Rondez, AlizaR / Rondez, Aldo
Rey L

Mirador, Stacy / Truett, Anthony
Vera, Carlos A / Najera, Salvador

63

14

191
652

215
601

75
173
556

15
639
489
434
428
143
607
611
577

301
558

428

314
510

538

298

701

506

647
672

120
382

567
165

52

53
354

1,441

1,441

1,441
1,440

1,440
1,440
1,439
1,439
1,439
1,439
1,438
1,437
1,437
1,437
1,436
1,435
1,434

1,434

1,433
1,433

1,433

1,432
1,432

1,432

1,432

1,431

1,431

1,430
1,430

1,430
1,430

1,430
1,429

1,429

1,428
1,427

$127.66

$127.67

$127.67
$125.33

$125.33
$125.34
$122.75
$122.75
$122.75
$122.75
$121.00
$119.33
$119.33
$119.34
$118.00
$117.00
$116.00
$116.00

$114.00
$114.00

$114.00

$111.50
$111.50

$111.50

$111.50

$109.50

$109.50

$106.60
$106.60

$106.60
$106.60

$106.60
$104.00

$104.00

$103.00
$102.00

Bakersfield, CA
San Diego, CA

Strathmore, CA
SantaMaria, CA

Phoenix, AZ

Los Alamitos, CA
Corona, CA
Marina, CA
Colton, CA
Carlsbad, CA
Sacramento, CA
Porterville, CA
Carson, CA

El Cgjon, CA
Lakewood, CA
Hesperia, CA
Los Alamitos, CA

Boulder City, NV

Porterville, CA
Inglewood, CA

El Cgon, CA

Covina, CA
Baldwin Park, CA

Novato, CA
Norwalk, CA
Fresno, CA
Oxnard, CA

Marina DI Rey, CA
Salinas, CA

Petaluma, CA
LaHabra, CA

Fresno, CA
El Cgjon, CA

Milpitas, CA

Milpitas, CA
Los Angeles, CA
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130

130

132
133

134

134

134
137

137
137
137
141
141
141
144
144
144
147

147

149
149

149
149
153

153
153

153
157
158
158
158

158
158

163

163

163

Hopper, Christopher C / Eubanks,
Andre W

Costello, Gregory P/ Sisk, Vance
E

Ferrel, Ruben / Tabert, Gary E
Carriedo, Enrique, Jr / Wilson,
Will K

Brummell, J. Greg / Milhaupt,
Gregg R, Sr

Stephenson, Joyce A / DeBaets,
Casey B

Bennett, Mike A / Moses, Phillip
Spencer, Tony H / Richardson,
James E

Rondez, Alisha D / Rondez,
Daniel S

Boucher, William D / Boucher,
James R

Oliveira, Brian A / Ruffner, Brian
S

Bushinsky, IraL / Horst, Frank R
Simily, Bill / Fredieu, Huey A
Vidal, Argelio / Ames, Raymond
Dotson, Carrie S/ Dotson, Jesse |
Bloomfield, Robert / Steelman,
Tracy M

Doise, Gerard G / Mansfield,
Scott D

Takasaki, Jon / Wong-Sing,
Gregory T

Abbe, Randy J/ Eubanks, Kevin
M

Sarno, Jay / Alvarez, Ray A
Enciso, Javier / Morales, Hector,
Sr

Dunn, John L / Pendilla, Mauro D
Cuico, John C/ Binuya, Terry
Fulton, Junior A / Williamson,
Thomas L

Foy, Dean E / Brooks, Donald E
Gonzales, Tony R/ Garcia, Shaun
\

Halili, Jordan V / Nepomuceno,
Joey A

Buckner, P J/ Fitzgerald, John W
Gipson, Owen L / Houllis, Todd
Sanchez, Martin / Camacho, Ray
B

Wildermuth, Terry / Rybold, Bill
E

Kammer, Bernd W / Herrera, Joe
Melton, Ricky L / Watson, Dennis
M, Sr

Childs, Jason W / Baker, Gerald
A Jr

Kirkish, Jason L / Mathis, Joseph
H

Reed, Mozl / Diggs, John E

716

584

527
674

123

702

638
407

51
229
740
704
354

57
418
597
252

20

463

144
605

485
255
387

49

515
271
312
517
587

710
751

753

519

636

1,426

1,426

1,425
1,424

1,423

1,423

1,423
1,422

1,422
1,422
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,419

1,419

1,418
1,418

1,418
1,418
1,417

1,417
1,417

1,417
1,416
1,415
1,415

1,415

1,415
1,415

1,414

1,414

1,414

$101.00

$101.00

$100.00
$99.00

$97.67

$97.67

$97.66
$95.00

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.34
$92.33
$92.33
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.50

$88.50

$86.00
$86.00

$86.00
$86.00
$83.00

$83.00
$83.00

$83.00
$81.00
$78.80
$78.80
$78.80

$78.80
$78.80

$74.83

$74.83

$74.85

Los Angeles, CA
Fontana, CA

Northridge, CA
Garden Grove, CA

Riverside, CA
Selma, CA

Sacramento, CA
YorbaLinda CA

Milpitas, CA

San Diego, CA
Exeter, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Chino, CA
LaPuente, CA
Novato, CA
Fresno, CA

Big Bear Lake, CA

Lakewood, CA
Downey, CA

Carson, CA
Carson, CA
Oceanside, CA

Union City, CA
San Jose, CA

Menifee, CA
Beaumont, CA
Placentia, CA
West Covina, CA

Visalia, CA

YorbalLinda, CA
Porterville, CA

Lake Elsinore, CA
Wildomar, CA

Sacramento, CA
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163 Villanueva, Krystle A / Guevara, 247 1,414 $74.83 Pico Rivera, CA
Esteban A
163 Koopman, Henry E / Miersma, 466 1,414 $74.83 BigBear Lake, CA
Harlan E, Jr
163 Dueberry, Mary "Mae" A / Pettus, 371 1,414 $74.83  San Francisco, CA
Jarrod A
169 Peters, Blaine/ Ables, Allen J 36 1,413 $71.00 San Francisco, CA
169 Severy, CharlesM / Smotherman, 473 1,413 $71.00 Taft, CA
GregF, Il
169  Jones, Herbert / Cheesman, 606 1,413 $71.00 Downey, CA
Arnold R
169 Allen, Willie B / Brown, Calvin 169 1,413 $71.00 LosAngeles, CA
173 Wright, Maxine N / Garcia, 500 1,412 $68.34  Oxnard, CA
Richard
173  Cash, Melvin W, Jr / Carter, 122 1,412 $68.33 Altadena, CA
Samuel E
173  Brooks, Bill D / Brooks, Mike A 395 1,412 $68.33 SantaMaria, CA
176  Gregory, Ross W / Deane, Paul F, 230 1,411 $65.40 San Diego, CA
Jr
176 Butts, Bonaventure/ Porter, Mark 659 1,411 $65.40 Van Nuys, CA
A
176  Zoccoli, Michadl / Haggerty, 368 1,411 $65.40 San Bruno, CA
DennisM
176  Runnels, Tracy P/ Tye, Garry L, 138 1,411 $65.40 Arcadia, CA
Sr
176 Poddig, Teresa/ Poddig, Scott H 588 1,411 $65.40 Camarillo, CA
181 Moran, MelissaA / Moran, 594 1,410 $62.50 LaPuente, CA
Anthony R
181 Massari, Mike A / Stombres, 132 1,410 $62.50 Acampo, CA
James A
183 Fong, Cecily / Fong, Denny Y 665 1,409 $36.60 Cypress, CA
183 Hansen, Dustin / Montgomery, 700 1,409 $36.60 Fresno, CA
SethR
183 Harris, Matthew L / Jackson, Greg 608 1,409 $36.60 Long Beach, CA
183  Chinery, Patty A / Chinery, 590 1,409 $36.60 Camarillo, CA
Augustus J
183 Matus, Martin R/ Coffman, Keith 556 1,409 $36.60 Colton, CA
L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,882.50
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Wafer, Emmerson/ Cant, Jerry D, 602 1,525 $250.00 Lakewood, CA
Jr
2 Barraco, Paul J/ Adams, Vernon 601 1,482 $210.00 LosAlamitos, CA
P
3 Booker, Deeronn / Koch, Joshua 612 1,476 $193.00 LosAlamitos, CA
L
4 Clay, Kenneth F/ Jimenez, Joseph 649 1,462 $165.00 Murrieta, CA
A
4  Carrillo, VaerieM / Kisely, Kurt 236 1,462 $165.00 Montebello, CA
6 Marquez, Christopher / Main, 595 1,439 $142.00 LaPuente, CA
Brian J
7 Ortez, Mario/ Ferreira, Cristian A 623 1,424 $127.00 Visdia CA
8 Fukumizu, Preston W / Glover, 608 1,423 $115.00 Long Beach, CA

Jeremy D
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9 Moser, Donald B / Stephens, 603 1,415 $105.00 LosAlamitos, CA
Larry
10 Kokal, Richard E/ Dowling, 362 1,414 $95.00 Vallgo, CA
Raymond E
11 Vasquez, Daniel, Jr / De Groff, 596 1,409 $88.00 LaPuente, CA
KenD
12 Cammarata, Mike J/ Neuer, Greg 614 1,408 $80.00 Downey, CA
M
13  Massari, Mike A / Stombres, 132 1,403 $73.00 Acampo, CA
James A
14  Markstrum, lan K / Tornatela, 618 1,401 $67.00 YorbalLinda CA
Michael P
15 Inpravong, Sintharinh / Eason, 651 1,400 $62.00 SantaMaria CA
Richard L
16 Irvin, Freddy J, Jr/ Gordin, Jim A 420 1,389 $58.00 Modesto, CA
17  Jones, Herbert / Cheesman, 606 1,385 $54.00 Downey, CA
Arnold R
18 Steele, Scott / Schaull, Rod 577 1,379 $48.50 Boulder City, NV
(Bubba) R, 1
18 Ellison, Nicole K / Van Daniker, 756 1,379 $48.50 Chatsworth, CA
Edward W, Jr
20 Boucher, William D / Boucher, 229 1,377 $44.00 SanDiego, CA
James R
21 Souphanthavong, Joe/ 651 1,375 $42.00 SantaMaria, CA
Buenaventura, Jacob R
22  Moffitt, L Brent / Edenstrom, 680 1,372 $39.00 Stockton, CA
Darren J
23 Prosperi, Aaron M / Roach, 467 1,371 $36.00 West Sacramento, CA
Russell A
24 Hubner, William E / Norton, 714 1,367 $34.00 LakeForest, CA
Bryan A
25  Snow, Eric C/ Varela, Paul 602 1,364 $30.67 Lakewood, CA
25 Orantes, Keith L / Rizari, Michael 362 1,364 $30.66 Valgo, CA
B
25  Snyder, Andrea M / Vamonte, 614 1,364 $30.67 Downey, CA
KevinL
28 Machado, Mushy / Parry, John S 679 1,363 $28.00 Stockton, CA
29 Walton, Stephany A / Walton, 421 1,361 $27.00 Turlock, CA
Jason M
29 Buckner, P J/ Fitzgerald, John W 271 1,361 $27.00 Beaumont, CA
31 Selner, Robert / Chapman, John 613 1,360 $25.00 LagunaHills, CA
Gl
32 Jordan, John/ Jordan, Kiel A 301 1,359 $20.00 Porterville, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,560.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $28,442.50
Singles, Singles Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Maxwell, Anthony O 347 853 $400.00 Compton, CA
2 Enloe, JamesE 154 845 $300.00 Paso Robles, CA
3 Mitchiner, James A 632 841 $276.00 YubaCity, CA
4 Jones, Ralph E 648 835 $254.00 Riato, CA
5  Washington, Emmitte 480 834 $236.00 Gardena, CA
6 Harrison, Aubrey, Sr 480 832 $220.00 Gardena, CA
7 Ellis, Dwayne E 557 830 $205.00 Inglewood, CA
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55
55
57
58
58
60
61
61

61
64
64

Threet, Orlando R
Stephens, Larry
Horner, Adam A
Drumheller, Paul E
Dixon, Anthony S
Eichman, Todd
Sloan, Michael
Demanett, James J
Johnson, Randy P
Turner, NorrisL
Fitzgerald, John W
Rohrer, Randall A
Marshall, Bart R
Nowlin, William D
Huling, Billy J
Rondez, Aldo Rey L
Bourdase, Mark S
Hileman, Barry R, Sr
Guevara, Esteban A
Watson, Robert R
DeBaets, Donald R
Franklin, Alfred L
Mac Pherson, Wendy S
Couinga, James
Ponce, Sal, 111
Morris, James R
Rondez, Daniel S
Irvin, Freddy J, Jr
Apilado, PriscillaC
Amaya, Jesus

Jones, Benjamin C
Marquez, Christopher
Martinez, LydiaJ
Brownstein, Bob M
Mc Carty, Larry (Baldy)
Torres, Ramon F
Salazar, Ronald M
Garcia, Jeffrey M
Erb, David L

Fuijii, Roger U
Vogler, John P
Brass, Mike D

Jilek, Anthony B
Lee, Jamar L
Walton, Jason M
Matosich, Mike
Cadtillo, Alex A
Beebe, DouglasR
Morris, Walter C
Dousharm, Joseph W
Warren, Mike
Stillwell, Darren A
Manchester, Greg N
Crockett, Albert B, Jr
Shanks, Robert

Ellis, Mogjo

Corona, Rodolfo, Jr
Kupfer, William(Bill) J

51
603
547
469

690

76
553
517
127
271

80
138

66
459

52
698
305
247
480
698
480
756
378
623
363

51
420
170
552
408
595
239
419
559
609
314
500
440
101
468
250
356
338
421
215
595

33

93

73
497
347
226

50
261
557
164
189

829 $186.87
829 $186.88
828 $170.00
827 $162.00
826 $154.00
822 $144.00
822 $144.00
821 $135.00
820 $131.00
819 $126.00
818 $123.00
817 $118.00
817 $118.00
812 $113.00
808 $109.33
808 $109.34
808 $109.33
807 $105.00
807 $105.00
804 $102.00
804 $102.00
804 $102.00
803 $99.00
803 $99.00
800 $97.33
800 $97.34
800 $97.33
799 $95.50
799 $95.50
798 $94.00
797 $94.00
797 $94.00
795 $93.50
795 $93.50
794 $92.00
794 $92.00
792 $91.50
792 $91.50
792 $91.50
792 $91.50
792 $91.50
792 $91.50
791 $91.00
790 $91.00
790 $91.00
789 $89.00
787 $89.00
786 $89.00
786 $89.00
785 $89.00
784 $88.00
784 $88.00
783 $88.00
782 $87.67
782 $87.67
782 $87.66
780 $87.00
780 $87.00

Milpitas, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Madera, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
San Jose, CA
Ventura, CA
Corona, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
West Covina, CA
Chino, CA
Beaumont, CA
San Bruno, CA
Arcadia, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Ventura, CA
Milpitas, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Pico Rivera, CA
Gardena, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Gardena, CA
Chatsworth, CA
Riverside, CA
Visalia, CA
Vallgo, CA
Milpitas, CA
Modesto, CA
Salinas, CA
Oroville, CA
Vacaville, CA
La Puente, CA
South Gate, CA
Chino, CA
Inglewood, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Covina, CA
Oxnard, CA
Santa Fe Springs, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Lakewood, CA
Santee, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Martinez, CA
Turlock, CA
Phoenix, AZ
LaPuente, CA
Anaheim, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Victorville, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Compton, CA
Livermore, CA
Long Beach, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Inglewood, CA
El Cgon, CA
Riverside, CA
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102
102
104
104
104
104
108
108
108
111
111
111
111
111
111
117
117
117
117
117
122
122

Galaites, Butch J
Schurdell, Gary N
Glover, Jeremy D
Cheser, Michael G
Ward, Elaine M
Glaviano, Paul P
Peterson, Tom L

Graham-Martinez, Marsha N

Hilke, Joe E

Smith, Michael A
Romo, Mike L
Zamora, Joe A

Bond, Lynn

Taylor, Robert M
Snyder, Curt L
Fukumizu, Preston W
Wong-Sing, Gregory T
Santos, Julian
Blanton, Michael L
Garcia, Richard
Barnes, Terry C
Gordon, Ronnie D
Meeks, Edwin

Blum, Robert M
Wetzel, CharlesE
Dent, Leon W

Fricks, Demareo, Sr
Cox, Larry D
Watson, DennisM, Jr
Cole, Gary L

Hollar, Jerry J

Hull, George R

Van Daniker, Edward W, Jr

McKenna, John E
Lazaro, Ed

Johnson, Gordon
Engelbrecht, John A
Jones, Becky E
Karper, Rolann F
Jones, Nelson
Moran, Anthony R
Matthews, Brandon L
Dizon, Ramon C, Jr
Lovedl, Kevin P
Hopper, Paul M
Bullock, Victor C, Jr
Watkins, Chris G
Alanis, Richard A
Taylor, Lowell M
Schmeiser, Justine R
Camarata, Shellie A
Peers, Andrew
Wong, Harry G, Jr
Clingan, Dane S
Akers, James
Morales, Fernando
Nava, John

Vidal, Argelio

391

608
631
423
675
294
158
314

82
361

38
265
125
584
608

20
243
284
500
464
719
364

10
409
142
286
696
750
498
707
445
756
253
668
379

88
153
272
370
594
393
516
351
158
431
106
151
417
287

73
601
428
368
145

57

779 $86.50
779 $86.50
779 $86.50
779 $86.50
779 $86.50
779 $86.50
778 $85.33
778 $85.33
778 $85.33
778 $85.33
778 $85.35
778 $85.33
7 $84.50
7 $84.50
776 $84.00
776 $84.00
775 $84.00
775 $84.00
774 $83.17
774 $83.17
774 $83.17
774 $83.17
774 $83.15
774 $83.17
773 $82.00
772 $81.80
772 $81.80
772 $81.80
772 $81.80
772 $81.80
771 $81.00
771 $81.00
770 $80.75
770 $80.75
770 $80.75
770 $80.75
769 $80.00
769 $80.00
768 $79.50
768 $79.50
768 $79.50
768 $79.50
767 $79.00
767 $79.00
767 $79.00
766 $78.00
766 $78.00
766 $78.00
766 $78.00
766 $78.00
766 $78.00
765 $77.00
765 $77.00
765 $77.00
765 $77.00
765 $77.00
764 $76.00
764 $76.00

SantaMaria, CA
Upper Lake, CA
Long Beach, CA
Coalinga, CA
Corona, CA
Crestling, CA
Willits, CA
Winnetka, CA
Covina, CA
Paso Robles, CA
El Cgon, CA
Union City, CA
Lompoc, CA
Riverside, CA
Fontana, CA
Long Beach, CA
Fresno, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Oxnard, CA

Big Bear Lake, CA
Moreno Valey, CA
Vallgo, CA

San Diego, CA
Vacaville, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Hanford, CA
Clovis, CA
Porterville, CA
Bakersfield, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Chatsworth, CA
Forest Knolls, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
Brawley, CA
Lakewood, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Beaumont, CA
San Francisco, CA
La Puente, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Walnut, CA

San Diego, CA
Winnetka, CA
Stockton, CA
Weaverville, CA
Lakewood, CA
Chino, CA
Oceanside, CA
Anaheim, CA
Victorville, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
El Cgon, CA
San Bruno, CA
Lakewood, CA
Gilroy, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
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122 Lewis, RonadC
125 Hansen, Dave W
125 Geary, Clifford

125 Mathews, Lou

128  Starks, John, Jr

128  Jordan, John

128 Miles, Joseph(Joe) L
128 Woodman, Coney W, 111
128  Ishii, AlyssaK

133  Gregory, GloriaS
133  Fong, Al

133 Thomas, Shelby C
133 Rodriguez, Sal L
133 Vasquez, Daniel, Jr
138 Oliver, Kirk L

138 Smith, LaMonte
138 Parry, John S

141  Ortiz, Edward

141 Fernberg, K. Joshua
141 Foster, MikeMichad'L, Jr
141 Cammarata, Mike J
145 Matthews, James J
145 Walls, Deven D

145 Reisert, Jennifer L
145 Wilson, Wesley (Randy) R
145 Martin, CharlesP
145 Benson, Brian K
151 August, Steve G

151 Carter, Samuel E
151 Najera, Salvador
151 Prutsos, Gary L

151 Liu, ConanC

151 Canardo, Donald A
157 Carriedo, Enrique, Jr
157 Tyson, Todd L

157 Maapas, Max C
157 Terrell, David R
157 Ollson, Larry G

157 Rothstein, Wayne M
157 Alvarado, Krystal N
164 Militello, Sharon M
164 Talbert, Gary E

164  Mirador, Sonny B
164 Markstrum, Evan P
164 Bertolina, John P
164  Neuer, Greg M

170 Ellison, NicoleK
170 Gaddison, EddieL
170 Alvarado, Bob D
173 Jones, Jackie

173 Apodaca, LindaS
173 Ratto, Steve C

173 Maxey, Kenneth J, Sr
177 Onusic, Mike

177 Mcntyre, David A
177 Moser, Donad B
177 Brouse, David A
177 Bottoms, Larry A

216
464
738
164
447
301
609
349
429
580

40
423
596
558
416
679
701
325
248
614
316
228
538
191
103
401
317
122
354
218

27
135
674
693
669
557
111
212
171
488
527

53
618
653
614
756
228
112
341
520
621
382

86
128
603
662
102

764
763
763
763
762
762
762
762
762
761
761
761
761
761
760
760
760
759
759
759
759
758
758
758
758
758
758
757
757
757
757
757
757
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
755
755
755
755
755
755
754
754
754
753
753
753
753
752
752
752
752
752

$76.00
$75.66
$75.67
$75.67
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$71.67
$71.67
$71.65
$71.67
$71.67
$71.67
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$69.29
$69.29
$69.29
$69.26
$69.29
$69.29
$69.29
$68.17
$68.17
$68.15
$68.17
$68.17
$68.17
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$65.58
$65.57
$65.57
$65.57
$65.57

Lakewood, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
Paso Robles, CA
El Cgon, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Porterville, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Compton, CA

El Cgon, CA
West Covina, CA
Gilroy, CA

Union City, CA
Corona, CA

La Puente, CA
Inglewood, CA
Chino, CA
Stockton, CA
Fresno, CA

Los Angeles, CA
West Covina, CA
Downey, CA
Lakewood, CA
San Dimas, CA
Novato, CA
Strathmore, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Victorville, CA
Rancho Santa Margari, CA
Altadena, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Helendale, CA
Torrance, CA
Novato, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Irving, CA
Inglewood, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Westlake Village, CA
Monterey, CA
Corona, CA
Northridge, CA
Milpitas, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Petaluma, CA
Downey, CA
Chatsworth, CA
San Dimas, CA
Salinas, CA
Compton, CA

San Ramon, CA
Novato, CA
LaHabra, CA
Norwalk, CA
Fontana, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Palmdale, CA

Rch Palos Vrd, CA
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177
177
184
184
184
184
184
184
190
190
190
190
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
201
201
201
201
201
201
207
207
207
210
210
210
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
227
227
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
238
238

Manchester, Jeffrey J
Svela, Douglas A
Cervantes, Vincent
Juarez, Daniel

Van Der Haar, Richard C
Herradura, Sierrie B
Eddins, Randy(Randolph)
Shimizu, Jm |
Navongsy, Keith
Neely, John
Ladringan, Nori B
Pichon, Ambries A
Surack, Bob R
Harris, Matthew L
Kirkwood, Pete A
Prisco, Skip, I11
Stokes, Carl M
Finley, Andy C
Mullins, Janet V
Jodice, Ronald T
Souphanthavong, Joe
Suber, ErnieE, J
Boyer, John A
Cleare, David D
Ladringan, Roi
Daquioag, Rod S
Tehee, Jason M
Albertson, Robert W
Cando, Anthony A
Crawford, Lonnie P
Yacap, IsiahaJ
Vrabel, Bo E

Zavala, Armando, Sr
Addison, SabrinaM
Devries, Pete M
Haleman, Raymond J
Dunigan, Ryan C
Schaull, Rod (Bubba) R, I1
Garner, MelissaP
Pimentel, Frank
Cueto, Richard C
Gillilan, Justin
Turner, Eddie D
Bernardino, James P
Main, Brian J
Kistner, James B
Miller, Lonnie

Irwin, Ron N
Cuaresma, Ryan
Zehntner, TravisM
Smith, Ken R

Stiles, Howard A
Dueberry, Mary "Mae" A
Flanders, Donn R, |1
Mc Clain, Austin
Ferreira, Richard F
Moles, Clinton D
Kroll, Mike E

226
242
574
549
661
532
343
101
652
342
407

45
465
608
746
691
217
468
557
380
651
187
272
333
402
671
700
396
461
308

683
605
589

71
304
183
577
177
419

583
336
530
595
381
116
746
572
374
676
287
371
267
695
181
430
711

752
752
751
751
751
751
751
751
750
750
750
750
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
748
748
748
748
748
748
747
747
747
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
741
741

$65.57
$65.57
$64.33
$64.33
$64.33
$64.33
$64.35
$64.33
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$62.43
$62.43
$62.43
$62.43
$62.43
$62.43
$62.42
$61.17
$61.17
$61.15
$61.17
$61.17
$61.17
$60.34
$60.33
$60.33
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.71
$58.71
$58.74
$58.71
$58.71
$58.71
$58.71
$57.57
$57.57
$57.57
$57.57
$57.58
$57.57
$57.57
$57.00
$57.00
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.52
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$54.40
$54.40

Livermore, CA
Huntington Park, CA
Lakewood, CA
Bell, CA
Anaheim, CA
Glendora, CA
Compton, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Compton, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Union City, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
Long Beach, CA
Goleta, CA
Whittier, CA
Lakewood, CA
Lakewood, CA
Inglewood, CA
Lancaster, AZ
SantaMaria, CA
Seaside, CA
Beaumont, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Vacaville, CA
Salinas, CA
Fresno, CA
SantaMaria, CA
San Diego, CA
Oakland, CA
Milpitas, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Downey, CA
Camarillo, CA
Atwater, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Seaside, CA
Boulder City, NV
Carmel, CA
Chino, CA
Milpitas, CA
Lakewood, CA
Martinez, CA
Glendora, CA

La Puente, CA
San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA
Goleta, CA
Martinez, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Crestling, CA
Oceanside, CA
San Francisco, CA
Bloomington, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Manteca, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
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238 Anderson, Terry D
238  Arredondo, Richard H
238 Hemp, ThomasE
243  Booker, Deeronn
243 Lennard, Steve A
243  Potts, Jeffrey M

243 Barbato, Mark S
243 Romo, AndreaR
243  Watkins, Paul S
243 Baker, Gary R

243 Nagy, Mike S

251  Switzer, Lowell A
251  Hooks, Burdell

251 Dixon, Mary

251  Burlingame, Bruce W
255  Brooks, EllaL

255  Osornio, Robie M
255  Smith, Ninetta

255 Mehl, Paul E, Jr
255  Eggert, Michael B
255  Foley, Christopher A
255  German, Donald W
255 Clark, Richard S
255  Robeniol, Frank N, Jr
264 Matsuda, Glenn R
264  Jaena, Heidi J

264  Sheridan, Timothy J
264 Ritter, TimH

264  Bumacod, Bryan
264  Pama, Daniel

264  Wilson, Don A

271 Loveace, JesselL, Jr
271 Romero, Mark A
271  Smith, Robert D, Sr
271  Fukuchi, AnaM

271  Woodman, Robert V
271  Steele, Chuck M
271  Tuominen, Kent A
271 Rothstein, Alan

271 Sicam, Loreto JoeR, Jr
280 Howard, Brian T
280 Day, Scott

280 Watley, David L
280  Culpepper, Jacob
280 Gervecio, Abel

280 Spanley, TinaM
280 Sdl, MdissaP

280 Davis, Arthur E

280 Abbe, Randy J

289  Sanchez, Martin

289  Sanchez, Ronald L
289 Bliske, Jff R

289  Juarez, Ernest R
289  Parker, Jamd

289  Boucher, William D
289 Tancredy, Joseph A
289  Williams, Mark A
289 Gunn, ThomasR

499
687
715
612

717
592
327
510
398
538

99
370
709
275
733
416
216
581
351
526
332
476
647
565
105
706
495
612
715
329

56
378
477

74
107
488
212
545
579
744
358
216
238
440
177
265
463
244
513
679
109
572
229
274
237
319

741 $54.40
741 $54.40
741 $54.40
740 $53.12
740 $53.12
740 $53.12
740 $53.12
740 $53.12
740 $53.16
740 $53.12
740 $53.12
739 $52.00
739 $52.00
739 $52.00
739 $52.00
738 $50.78
738 $50.78
738 $50.78
738 $50.78
738 $50.78
738 $50.78
738 $50.78
738 $50.78
738 $50.76
737 $49.29
737 $49.26
737 $49.29
737 $49.29
737 $49.29
737 $49.29
737 $49.29
736 $47.78
736 $47.78
736 $47.78
736 $47.78
736 $47.78
736 $47.78
736 $47.78
736 $47.78
736 $47.76
735 $46.11
735 $46.11
735 $46.11
735 $46.11
735 $46.11
735 $46.11
735 $46.11
735 $46.12
735 $46.11
734 $44.44
734 $44.44
734 $44.44
734 $44.44
734 $44.44
734 $44.44
734 $44.44
734 $44.44
734 $44.48

Oxnard, CA
Kerman, CA
Vista, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
La Puente, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Turlock, CA
Novato, CA
Fairfield, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Francisco, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Antioch, CA
Torrance, CA
Chino, CA
Lakewood, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Inglewood, CA
Cerritos, CA
Marina DI Rey, CA
North Hollywood, CA
Pleasanton, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Vista, CA
Paramount, CA
Hollister, CA
Riverside, CA
Cerritos, CA
AppleValley, CA
Redding, CA
Corona, CA
Westlake Village, CA
Campbell, CA
Glendora, CA
CostaMesa, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Lakewood, CA
Whittier, CA
Santa Fe Springs, CA
Carmel, CA
Lompoc, CA

Big Bear Lake, CA
LaPuente, CA
LaPuente, CA
Stockton, CA

La Crescenta, CA
Martinez, CA

San Diego, CA
Antioch, CA

El Monte, CA
Paso Robles, CA
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298 Miller, AmandaC
298 Luna Morgan S
298 Kraye, Brandon S
298 Winkler, MaikaK
302  Jones, Art, Jr

302 Boyd, Lary A

302 Opalinski, Henry J
302 Day, RonddJ, J
302 Mun,BrianP

302 Sandford, Jason L
302 Tugade, Antonio J
302 Reed, AaronC

302 Lemons, Ronnie
302 Quong, Dave M

302 Davis-Cornish, BlakeR
302 Bustamante, Art C
302 Hoshizaki, Wayne S
302 Thomas, Victor E
316 DeHaro, Mario

316 Geer, Gilbert E

316 Bekey, Peter

316 Florez, RhondaK
316 Evans, LouisD

316  Peramaki, Danny D
316  Anderson-Padgett, Jaclyn
316 Lippincott, MerrileaJ
316 Lopez, Paul A

325 Chen, Albert

325 Robinson, Richard D
325 Miles, DanL

325 Frost, Daniel D

325 Sheffield, Tony

325 Kent, Desiree A

325 Mathis, Robert L, I11
325 Murray, PatriciaD
333 Franke, Matt G

333 Relucio, Ruby

333 Pence, DouglasC
333 Murrietta, Steven A
333  Pickett, Louis, Jr
338 Maerritt, Robert

338 Fels, Richard M

338 Jordan, Kid A

338 Brandt, Daryl D

338  Grinceri, Michael A
338  Erickson, Stacey
338 Segura, JesusA

338 Ned, AlanJ

338 Almachar, Darlo A
338 Freter, Daryl

338 Ruiz, Frank S

338 Kent, Mark D

350 Vades, Siw

350 John, Abram M

350 Williams, Reggie T
350 Woodman, TeyaY
350 Miller, KristinaC
350 Thomas, Donad (LLM) J

274
184
595
638
341
624
374
363
338
333
510
204
342
104
175
239
492
552

166
253
259

97

87
554
692
240
611
462

72
117
329

61

334
739
723

11
107

94
299
661
301
586
127
733
239
135
516
200
279

58
330
556
309
349
533

66

733 $43.00
733 $43.00
733 $43.00
733 $43.00
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
732 $41.50
731 $39.44
731 $39.44
731 $39.44
731 $39.44
731 $39.44
731 $39.44
731 $39.48
731 $39.44
731 $39.44
730 $37.62
730 $37.62
730 $37.62
730 $37.62
730 $37.62
730 $37.62
730 $37.62
730 $37.66
729 $36.60
729 $36.60
729 $36.60
729 $36.60
729 $36.60
728 $34.88
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
728 $34.92
727 $32.62
727 $32.62
727 $32.62
727 $32.62
727 $32.62
727 $32.62

Antioch, CA
Monterey, CA

La Puente, CA
Sacramento, CA
Compton, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Vallgo, CA
Martinez, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Inglewood, CA
Compton, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Seaside, CA
South Gate, CA
Encinitas, CA
Oroville, CA

San Jose, CA

El Cgon, CA
Forest Knolls, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Norwalk, CA
Signal Hill, CA
Whittier, CA
West Covina, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA
Paramount, CA
Barstow, CA
Compton, CA
Martinez, CA
Covina, CA

Palo Alto, CA
Poway, CA
Redding, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
Anaheim, CA
Porterville, CA
Long Beach, CA
Chino, CA
Torrance, CA
South Gate, CA
Novato, CA
Walnut, CA
Thousand Oaks, CA
Visdlia, CA
Barstow, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Colton, CA
Oakland, CA
Compton, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Bakersfield, CA
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350 Davis-Cornish, Bryce M 175 727 $32.62 Seaside, CA
350 Lawa, BrianneM 340 727 $32.56 Martinez, CA
350 Reola, George P 511 727 $32.62 San Dimas, CA
350 Bovich, William S 3 727 $32.62 Fairfield, CA
350 Howard, R Clay 477 727 $32.62 Cerritos, CA
350 Dominguez, Greg D 392 727 $32.62 SantaMaria CA
350 James, Robert L 277 727 $32.62 MorroBay, CA
363 Walton, Stephany A 421 726 $16.33  Turlock, CA
363 Anderson, Odell, Jr 419 726 $16.33  Chino, CA
363 Tipton, JamesW 501 726 $16.33  Fresno, CA
363 LeBrun, Louis 295 726 $16.33  Willits, CA
363 Ambrose, Patrick D 444 726 $16.33 AltaLoma, CA
363 Elting, LewisM 15 726 $16.33 Carlshad, CA
363 DelaCruz, Jason L 671 726 $16.33 Sdlinas, CA
363 Meza, LuisM 667 726 $16.33  Whittier, CA
363 Lewis, Daryl W 646 726 $16.33 SanDiego, CA
363 Thomas, Roosevelt(Tee) 70 726 $16.33 Bakersfield, CA
363 Farias, Rudy 6 726 $16.33  Upper Lake, CA
363 Fong, CalvinJ 529 726 $16.38  Glendora, CA
363 Phillips,Don S 326 726 $16.33 LosAngeles, CA
363 Hoffmann, David L 133 726 $16.33 Novato, CA
363 Ruys, Jason R 656 726 $16.33 Petaluma, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,873.75
Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mac Pherson, Wendy S 756 803 $115.00 Chatsworth, CA
1 Rohrer, Randall A 80 803 $115.00 San Bruno, CA
3 lrvin, Freddy J, Jr 420 799 $100.00 Modesto, CA
4  Stephens, Larry 603 784 $95.00 LosAlamitos, CA
5 Matosich, Mike 215 780 $90.00 Phoenix, AZ
6 Walton, Jason M 421 778 $88.00 Turlock, CA
7 Van Daniker, Edward W, Jr 756 770 $84.00 Chatsworth, CA
8 Corona, Rodolfo, Jr 164 768 $79.50 El Cajon, CA
8 Matthews, Brandon L 393 768 $79.50 SantaMaria CA
10 Parry,John'S 679 760 $75.00 Stockton, CA
11 Fitzgerad, John W 271 758 $70.00 Beaumont, CA
12 Castillo, Alex A 595 756 $68.00 LaPuente, CA
13 Ponce, Sd, 11 623 752 $65.00 Visdia CA
14 Cox,Lary D 696 751 $62.00 Clovis, CA
14  Glover, Jeremy D 608 751 $62.00 Long Beach, CA
16 Engelbrecht, John A 88 750 $58.00 Lakewood, CA
17  Huling, Billy J 459 748 $56.00 Ventura, CA
18 Tehee, Jason M 700 747 $54.00 Fresno, CA
19 Cammarata, MikeJ 614 745 $52.00 Downey, CA
20 Hollar, Jerry J 707 738 $50.00 YorbalLinda CA
21 Bliske, Jeff R 679 734 $47.00 Stockton, CA
22 Moser, Donad B 603 733 $4450 LosAlamitos, CA
22 Kraye, Brandon S 595 733 $4450 LaPuente, CA
24  Juarez, Daniel 549 732 $43.00 Bel,CA
25 Mathews, Lou 164 730 $39.50 El Caon, CA
25 Ritter, TimH 706 730 $39.50 Yorbalinda CA
27 Wals, Deven D 228 727 $37.50 SanDimas, CA
27 Neuer, GregM 614 727 $37.50 Downey, CA
29 Stiles, Howard A 287 726 $34.00 Oceanside, CA
29  Schaull, Rod (Bubba) R, II 577 726 $34.00 Boulder City, NV
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31 Baker,Gary R 398 724 $32.00 Turlock, CA
32 VanDer Haar, Richard C 661 720 $32.00 Anaheim, CA
33 Ross, Brandon L 720 716 $28.75 Tustin, CA
33 Baker,NolanC 464 716 $28.75 BigBear Lake, CA
33 Balleras, Theodore F 492 716 $28.75 Encinitas, CA
33 Dousharm, Joseph W 73 716 $28.75 Victorville, CA
37  Souphanthavong, Joe 651 715 $25.33 SantaMaria, CA
37 Clay, Kenneth F 649 715 $25.34 Murrieta, CA
37  Fricks, Demareo, Sr 286 715 $25.33 Hanford, CA
40 Flanders, Donn R, Il 267 714 $23.00 Bloomington, CA
40  Jones, Thomas A 315 714 $23.00 Corona, CA
42  Harris, Matthew L 608 711 $22.00 LongBeach, CA
43 Jordan, Kidl A 301 709 $20.25 Porterville, CA
43  Robinson, Richard D 462 709 $20.25 BigBear Lake, CA
43  Englehart, Johnnie B 160 709 $20.25 Winnetka, CA
43  Zehntner, TravisM 374 709 $20.25 SantaBarbara, CA
47 Ruiz, Leonard N, Jr 600 708 $19.00 LosAlamitos, CA
48  Luecht, John W 385 707 $17.00 ChulaVista, CA
48  Jordan, John 301 707 $17.00 Porterville, CA
50 Gurrieri, Steve C 600 705 $17.00 LosAlamitos, CA
51 Aguirre, David R 286 703 $15.00 Hanford, CA
51 Eason, Richard L 651 703 $15.00 SantaMaria, CA
51 Lazaro, Ed 668 703 $15.00 SantaCruz, CA
54  Ellison, NicoleK 756 702 $13.00 Chatsworth, CA
54  Walton, Stephany A 421 702 $13.00 Turlock, CA
56 Wong, Harry G, Jr 601 701 $12.50 LosAlamitos, CA
56 Chapman, John G, II 613 701 $12.50 LagunaHills, CA
58 Boyer, John A 272 700 $11.00 Beaumont, CA
58 Calvin, Jerry W 140 700 $11.00 Simi Valley, CA
60 Medina, CarlieE, Il 582 698 $10.50 Lakewood, CA
60 DeGroff, KenD 596 698 $1050 LaPuente, CA
62 Onusic, Mike 86 697 $9.00 Norwak, CA
63  Boucher, William D 229 696 $4.67 SanDiego, CA
63 Singer, Jod M 707 696 $4.66 Yorbalinda CA
63 Woodman, Robert V 74 696 $4.67 AppleValley, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,555.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $28,428.75
All Events, All Events Hdc, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Main, BrianJ 595 2,397 $535.00 LaPuente, CA
2  Stephens, Larry 603 2,392 $370.00 LosAlamitos, CA
3 Rondez, Aldo Rey L 52 2,357 $346.00 Milpitas, CA
4  Marquez, Christopher 595 2,341 $326.00 LaPuente, CA
5 Matsuda, Glenn R 647 2,328 $307.00 MarinaDIl Rey, CA
6 Threet, Orlando R 51 2,322 $291.00 Milpitas, CA
7 Ellis, Dwayne E 557 2,314 $276.00 Inglewood, CA
8 Harrison, Aubrey, Sr 480 2,309 $263.00 Gardena, CA
9 Moser, Dondd B 603 2,307 $247.00 LosAlamitos, CA
9 Apilado, PriscillaC 170 2,307 $247.00 Sdlinas, CA
11 Cole Gary L 498 2,302 $234.00 Bakersfield, CA
12 Rondez, Daniel S 51 2,298 $225.00 Milpitas, CA
13  Van Daniker, Edward W, Jr 756 2,286 $219.00 Chatsworth, CA
14 Garcia, Richard 500 2,283 $212.00 Oxnard, CA
15 Corona, Rodolfo, Jr 165 2,277 $204.00 El Cgon, CA
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15
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
32

35
36
36
38
39
39
41
41
43

45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52

57
58
58
60
60
62
63
63
63
63
67
68
68
70
71
72
72

Wong, Harry G, Jr
Rivera, Derrick J
Snyder, Curt L

Mc Carty, Larry (Baldy)
Mitchiner, James A
Garber, John W
Mirador, Leon
Watson, Robert R
Lewis, Ronad C
Horner, Adam A
Najera, Salvador

De Leon, Carlos/Renee C
Bond, Lynn

Hara, Randy M
Addison, SabrinaM
Jones, EA L, Jr

Jones, Nicholas A

Mc Clain, Austin
Carrillo, ValerieM
Morris, James R
Glover, Jeremy D
Morris, Walter C
Amaya, Jesus
Booker, Deeronn
Koch, Joshua L
Tomita, David |
Rondez, ReginaL
Garner, MelissaP
Buenaventura, Jacob R
Franklin, Alfred L
Sisk, Vance E
Janssens, Danny A
Vasquez, Daniel, Jr
Reola, George P
Marchant, Kevin J
Glaviano, Paul P
Carriedo, Enrique, Jr
Palma, Daniel
Prutsos, Gary L
Martinez, LydiaJ
Larkin, James L
Dousharm, Joseph W
Tyson, Todd L

Sicam, Loreto Joe R, Jr
Mullins, Janet V
Stephenson, Joyce A
Posey, Ernest, Jr
Sanchez, Martin
Cheser, Michael G
Eubanks, Andre W
Yacap, IsiahaJ
Arredondo, Richard H
Jones, Benjamin C
Fukumizu, Preston W
Eddins, Randy(Randolph)
Alanis, Larry D
Drumheéller, Paul E
Canardo, Donald A

601
598
584
559
632
489

53
480
216
547
354
357
265
686
589
725
408
695
236
363
608

93
552
612
612
647

51
177
651
480
584

10
596
511
150
675
674
612
218
239
653

73
693
545
557
702

45
244
631
716

687
408
608
343
151
469
135

2,277
2,276
2,275
2,273
2,267
2,263
2,260
2,260
2,256
2,256
2,255
2,254
2,244
2,244
2,242
2,241
2,240
2,240
2,238
2,235
2,233
2,233
2,232
2,229
2,229
2,227
2,227
2,225
2,219
2,216
2,216
2,215
2,212
2,209
2,207
2,206
2,204
2,204
2,202
2,202
2,202
2,201
2,199
2,199
2,195
2,195
2,194
2,192
2,192
2,192
2,192
2,191
2,190
2,190
2,186
2,185
2,184
2,184

$204.00
$196.00
$193.00
$189.00
$186.00
$183.00
$179.50
$179.50
$174.50
$174.50
$171.00
$170.00
$168.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$162.50
$162.50
$161.00
$160.00
$159.00
$159.00
$157.00
$156.50
$156.50
$154.50
$154.50
$154.00
$153.00
$152.00
$152.00
$151.00
$151.00
$150.00
$150.00
$149.00
$147.50
$147.50
$145.66
$145.67
$145.67
$145.00
$143.50
$143.50
$142.50
$142.50
$142.00
$140.25
$140.25
$140.25
$140.25
$139.00
$138.00
$138.00
$137.00
$137.00
$134.80
$134.80

Los Alamitos, CA
La Puente, CA
Fontana, CA
Inglewood, CA

Y uba City, CA
Porterville, CA
Milpitas, CA
Gardena, CA
Lakewood, CA
Madera, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Lompoc, CA
Kerman, CA
Camarillo, CA
Bellflower, CA
Vacaville, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Montebello, CA
Vallgo, CA

Long Beach, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Oroville, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Marina DI Rey, CA
Milpitas, CA
Carmel, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Gardena, CA
Fontana, CA

San Diego, CA
La Puente, CA
San Dimas, CA
Lakewood, CA
Crestling, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Helendale, CA
South Gate, CA
Petaluma, CA
Victorville, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Campbell, CA
Inglewood, CA
Selma, CA

Union City, CA
LaPuente, CA
Coalinga, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Milpitas, CA
Kerman, CA
Vacaville, CA
Long Beach, CA
Compton, CA
Lakewood, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

Novato, CA
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72
72
72
7
7
79
79
79
79

83
84
84
86

86

86

89

90

90

92

93

93

95

96

96

98

98
100
100
102
103
103
105
106
106
108
109
110
110
110
110
114
114
116
116
116
119
119
119
122
122
122
125
126
126
126
129
129
129

Eichman, Todd
Jordan, Kiel A
Syo, Moeses S
Liget, Larry C
Mirador, Sonny B
Bertolina, John P
Phillips, John R
Pimentel, Frank
Salazar, Ronald M
Evans, LouisD
Ishii, AlyssaK
Watley, David L
Rohrer, Randall A
Jordan, John
Weatherson, Randy L
Fong, Al

Labayan, Carl L
Souphanthavong, Kit
Stark, Michael J
Steele, Scott
Rowlett, Justin D
Lazaro, Ed
Maxwell, Anthony O
Terrel, David R
Neal, James L
Hansen, Dave W
Osornio, RobieM
Shipley, Patrick L
Ables, Allen J
Cozine, Mike A
Crockett, Albert B, Jr
Moran, Anthony R
Barcelona, Jojo
Finley, Andy C
Ponce, Sal, 111
Turner, NorrisL
Forgey, Mike W
Reed, Mozell
Thomas, Shelby C
Porter, Kevin M
Alanis, Richard A
Bourdase, Mark S
Tandoc, Bryan S
Walton, Jason M
Irvin, Freddy J, Jr
Brown, Andy D
Crockett, Albert B, Sr
Taylor, JamilaN
Tomlin, John S, 1
Smith, LaMonte
Woodman, TeyaY
Brown, Calvin
Clingan, Dane S
Starks, John, Jr
Enloe, James E
Shaffer, Mike G
Torres, Ramon F
Gaddison, Eddie L

690
301
723
428

53
653
357
419
314

97
429
358

80
301
686

493
652
533
577
738
668
347
557
173
464
733
164

36
738

50
594
723
468
623
127

63
636

40
353
151
698
257
421
420
339

50
637
270
416
349
169
428
447
154
655
609
228

2,184 $134.80
2,184 $134.80
2,184 $134.80
2,182 $133.00
2,182 $133.00
2,181 $131.00
2,181 $131.00
2,181 $131.00
2,181 $131.00
2,180 $130.00
2,179 $129.00
2,179 $129.00
2,178 $127.34
2,178 $127.33
2,178 $127.33
2,177 $126.00
2,176 $125.50
2,176 $125.50
2,174 $125.00
2,173 $123.50
2,173 $123.50
2,172 $123.00
2,171 $122.00
2,171 $122.00
2,170 $121.00
2,170 $121.00
2,169 $119.50
2,169 $119.50
2,168 $119.00
2,167 $118.00
2,167 $118.00
2,165 $117.00
2,164 $116.50
2,164 $116.50
2,163 $115.00
2,162 $115.00
2,161 $113.50
2,161 $113.50
2,161 $113.50
2,161 $113.50
2,160 $111.50
2,160 $111.50
2,159 $110.34
2,159 $110.33
2,159 $110.33
2,157 $108.66
2,157 $108.67
2,157 $108.67
2,156 $106.67
2,156 $106.67
2,156 $106.66
2,154 $106.00
2,153 $104.66
2,153 $104.67
2,153 $104.67
2,152 $102.75
2,152 $102.75
2,152 $102.75

Ventura, CA
Porterville, CA
Palo Alto, CA

El Cgon, CA
Milpitas, CA
Petaluma, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Chino, CA
Covina, CA

Los Angeles, CA
El Cgon, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Bruno, CA
Porterville, CA
Kerman, CA
Gilroy, CA
Pittsburg, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Boulder City, NV
Paso Robles, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
Compton, CA
Inglewood, CA
Marina, CA

Big Bear Lake, CA
Torrance, CA

El Cgon, CA
San Francisco, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Long Beach, CA
La Puente, CA
Palo Alto, CA
Lakewood, CA
Visalia, CA
Chino, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Sacramento, CA
Union City, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Lakewood, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Carson, CA
Turlock, CA
Modesto, CA
Martinez, CA
Long Beach, CA
Folsom, CA
Vista, CA
Chino, CA
Compton, CA
Los Angeles, CA
El Cgon, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Petaluma, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
San Dimas, CA
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129
133
134
134
136
136
136
136
140
140
140
140
144
144
146
146
146
146
150
150
150
153
154
154
154
157
157
157
157
157
162
162
164
165
165
165
165
169
169
169
169
173
173
173
173
173
178
179
179
179
179
183
184
184
184
187
187
187

Sandford, Jason L
Cuaresma, Ryan
Hirahara, Kenny M
Jones, Ralph E
Washington, Emmitte
Pohle, Ronald E
Park, Hyun
Schmeiser, Justine R
Merritt, Robert
Neuer, Greg M
Potts, Jeffrey M
Ruffner, Darris E
Prisco, Skip, I11
Adriansen, Phillip J
Juarez, Ernest R
Camarata, Shellie A
Ward, Elaine M
Jastorff, Joshua D
Thomas, Victor E
Day, Morgan T

Van Der Haar, Richard C
Cordero, Daniel M
Y arbrough, Steve D
Graubard, Cliff M
Irwin, Ron N
Ferreira, Richard F
Greer, Jeffrey D
Lee, Gerad
Piccione, Michael A
Sloan, Michael
Relucio, Ruby
Vann, Roberta P
Mallory, Chester E
Dunigan, Nicholas R
Foley, Christopher A
Guevara, Esteban A
Morishita, Robin A
Martin, Justin A
Williams, Adrian J
Bottoms, Larry A
Luna, Morgan S
Rizari, Michagl B
Jones, John A

Cox, Larry D
Zavala, Armando, Sr
Cueto, Richard C
Tornatela, Michagl P
Markstrum, Evan P
Morefield, Nancy J
Toler, KimA

Smith, Michael A
Peterson, Tom L
Dowling, Raymond E
Steelman, Tracy M
Hall, Kyle J
Marshall, Bart R
Demanett, James J
Switzer, Lowell A

333
572
102
648
480
270
562
287
299
614
717
740
691
310
110

423
351
552
641
661
667
402
376
746
181

561
538

76
723
716
224
183
351
247
102
209

95
102
184
362
559
696
605

618
618
741
318

82
294
362
597
607
138
553

2,152
2,151
2,149
2,149
2,148
2,148
2,148
2,148
2,147
2,147
2,147
2,147
2,146
2,146
2,144
2,144
2,144
2,144
2,143
2,143
2,143
2,142
2,141
2,141
2,141
2,140
2,140
2,140
2,140
2,140
2,139
2,139
2,138
2,137
2,137
2,137
2,137
2,135
2,135
2,135
2,135
2,134
2,134
2,134
2,134
2,134
2,133
2,132
2,132
2,132
2,132
2,131
2,130
2,130
2,130
2,129
2,129
2,129

$102.75
$101.00
$100.50
$100.50
$98.75
$98.75
$98.75
$98.75
$96.50
$96.50
$96.50
$96.50
$94.50
$94.50
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$90.00
$88.66
$88.67
$88.67
$86.40
$86.40
$86.40
$86.40
$86.40
$84.50
$84.50
$84.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$77.20
$77.20
$77.20
$77.20
$77.20
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$71.66
$71.67
$71.67
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50

Los Angeles, CA
Martinez, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Rialto, CA
Gardena, CA
Vista, CA
Buena Park, CA
Oceanside, CA
San Diego, CA
Downey, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Exeter, CA
Whittier, CA
San Jose, CA

La Crescenta, CA
Anaheim, CA
Corona, CA

San Diego, CA
Oroville, CA
Porterville, CA
Anaheim, CA
Whittier, CA
Vacaville, CA
Riverside, CA
Goleta, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Diego, CA
Inglewood, CA
Novato, CA
Corona, CA

Palo Alto, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Suisun City, CA
Seaside, CA

San Diego, CA
Pico Rivera, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Seaside, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Monterey, CA
Vallgo, CA
Inglewood, CA
Clovis, CA
Downey, CA
Milpitas, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Lancaster, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Willits, CA
Vallgo, CA
LaPuente, CA
Hesperia, CA
Arcadia, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Fairfield, CA
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187 Miller, AmandaC
191 Bean, Jeffery J

191 Ramirez, Bernard
191 Surack, BobR

191  Juarez, Daniel

191  Szabady, Jonathan P
191 Chapman, John G, II
191  Anderson, Harold N
198  Huling, Billy J
198  Jones, Becky E

198 Fitzgerald, John W
201 Suase, Roland P
201 DeBaets, Donald R
203 Cammarata, MikeJ
203 Ferrel, Ruben

203  Edenstrom, DarrenJ
203  Franke, Greg

207  Greer, Jonathan J
207 McKenna, John E
207 Gipson, Owen L
207 Wetzel, CharlesE
207 Hansen, Dustin

207 Wafer, Emmerson
213  Prutsos, LorisG
214 Vrabel,BoE

214  John, Abram M

216 Ellis, Mogjo

216  Jones, Jackie

216 Nagy, Mike S

219  Johnson, Vance J
219  Wilson, Will K

219  Johnson, Randy P
219  Jilek, Anthony B
223  Bennett, Mike A
223 Talbert, Gary E

225 Baillie, Doug W
225 Mac Pherson, Wendy S
225 Flanders, Donn R, Il
228  Skaggs, Randy L
228 McCrimmon, Rod C
228 Ward, Mark E

228 Lovedl, KevinP
228  Antazo, Randy

233 Davis, Del D

233 Boucher, William D
233  Dunn, JohnL

233 Bushrod, Norman E
233 Tehee, JoshE

238 llagan, Brent

238 Lee Johnl

240 Tehee, Jason M

240 Blum, Robert M
240 Gunn, ThomasR
243  Sanford, ChristineL
243  Hebert, Mark K

243  Geary, Clifford

243  Watkins, Paul S
247  Branche, PhyllisK

274
363
139
465
549
654
613
383
459
153
271
565
698
614
527
680
739
376
253
312
409
700
602
218
683
556
557
341
538
311
674
517
356
638
527
210
756
267
607
743
724
351
256
382
229
485
434
699
669
189
700

10
319
337
437
738
510
702

2,129 $69.50
2,128 $66.42
2,128 $66.43
2,128 $66.43
2,128 $66.43
2,128 $66.43
2,128 $66.43
2,128 $66.43
2,127 $63.67
2,127 $63.66
2,127 $63.67
2,126 $62.00
2,126 $62.00
2,125 $60.50
2,125 $60.50
2,125 $60.50
2,125 $60.50
2,124 $57.50
2,124 $57.50
2,124 $57.50
2,124 $57.50
2,124 $57.50
2,124 $57.50
2,122 $56.00
2,121 $54.50
2,121 $54.50
2,120 $53.33
2,120 $53.33
2,120 $53.34
2,119 $51.25
2,119 $51.25
2,119 $51.25
2,119 $51.25
2,118 $49.50
2,118 $49.50
2,117 $48.34
2,117 $48.33
2,117 $48.33
2,116 $45.80
2,116 $45.80
2,116 $45.80
2,116 $45.80
2,116 $45.80
2,115 $43.00
2,115 $43.00
2,115 $43.00
2,115 $43.00
2,115 $43.00
2,114 $41.00
2,114 $41.00
2,113 $39.67
2,113 $39.67
2,113 $39.66
2,112 $37.75
2,112 $37.75
2,112 $37.75
2,112 $37.75
2,111 $35.67

Antioch, CA
Vallgo, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
Bell, CA
Petaluma, CA
LagunaHills, CA
ChulaVista, CA
Ventura, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Beaumont, CA
North Hollywood, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Downey, CA
Northridge, CA
Stockton, CA
Covina, CA
Riverside, CA
Forest Knolls, CA
Placentia, CA
Vacaville, CA
Fresno, CA
Lakewood, CA
Helendale, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Colton, CA
Inglewood, CA
Compton, CA
Novato, CA

San Jose, CA
Garden Grove, CA
West Covina, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Sacramento, CA
Northridge, CA
Westlake Village, CA
Chatsworth, CA
Bloomington, CA
Hesperia, CA
Gonzales, CA
Bellflower, CA
San Diego, CA
Carson, CA
LaHabra, CA
San Diego, CA
Carson, CA
Carson, CA
Selma, CA

Irving, CA
Riverside, CA
Fresno, CA

San Diego, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Martinez, CA
Carson, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Selma, CA
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247  Green, Derrick 348 2,111 $35.66 Compton, CA
247  Whitney, Virginia 619 2,111 $35.67  Fallbrook, CA
250 Kraye, Brandon S 595 2,110 $33.17 LaPuente, CA
250 Ambrose, Patrick D 444 2,110 $33.17 AltaLoma, CA
250 Magill, Matthew J 298 2,110 $33.17 Norwalk, CA
250 Wilson, Wesley (Randy) R 191 2,110 $33.17  Strathmore, CA
250 Carter, Samuel E 122 2,110 $33.17 Altadena, CA
250 Williamson, Thomas L 387 2,110 $33.15 Oceanside, CA
256  Dixon, Anthony S 544 2,109 $30.00 SanJose, CA
256  Stone, Michael T 282 2,109 $30.00 Inyokern, CA
256 Gauf, ChrisR 669 2,109 $30.00 Irvine, CA
256 McIntyre, David A 128 2,109 $30.00 Fontana, CA
256 Eason, Richard L 651 2,109 $30.00 SantaMaria, CA
261 Peers, Andrew 73 2,108 $26.85 Victorville, CA
261 Dent, Leon W 142 2,108 $26.83 Simi Valley, CA
261 Barbato, RyanC 593 2,108 $26.83 LaPuente, CA
261 Ferreira, Cristian A 623 2,108 $26.83 Visdia, CA
261 Norton, Scott E 714 2,108 $26.83 Lake Forest, CA
261 Meyerhoff, Victor 80 2,108 $26.83  San Bruno, CA
267 Rothstein, Wayne M 212 2,106 $23.80 Westlake Village, CA
267 Coleman, Roy O 98 2,106 $23.80 LosAngeles, CA
267 Hannah, Jerry 113 2,106 $23.80 AppleValley, CA
267 Stewart, Jerry W 121 2,106 $23.80 Petaluma, CA
267 Dorin, David M 757 2,106 $23.80 Downey, CA
272  Ladringan, Nori B 407 2,105 $21.00 YorbalLinda, CA
272  Takasaki, Jon 20 2,105 $21.00 Fresno, CA
272  Claiborne, Albert E 558 2,105 $21.00 Inglewood, CA
272  Taylor, Lowell M 417 2,105 $21.00 Chino, CA
276  Anderson, Bob A 34 2,104 $20.00 Anaheim, CA
277 Banks, Sherri L 541 2,103 $19.00 LosAngeles, CA
277 Day, Scott 744 2,103 $19.00 CostaMesa, CA
279 Liu, ConanC 27 2,102 $17.50 Torrance, CA
279 Kettle, Cliff A 268 2,102 $17.50 Bloomington, CA
281  Scheeffer, George N 522 2,101 $16.50 Santee, CA
281 Turner, Eddie D 336 2,101 $16.50 Martinez, CA
283 Herradura, Sierrie B 532 2,100 $15.50 Glendora, CA
283  Fricks, Demareo, Sr 286 2,100 $15.50 Hanford, CA
285 Poddig, Scott H 588 2,099 $14.50 Camarillo, CA
285 Catone, John R 745 2,099 $1450 Ridto, CA
287 Haleman, Raymond J 304 2,098 $12.50 Ridgecrest, CA
287 Taylor, Robert M 125 2,098 $1250 Riverside, CA
287  Luecht, John W 385 2,098 $1250 ChulaVista, CA
287 Seale, JamesW, Jr 224 2,098 $12.50 Suisun City, CA
291 Millon, Jerome J 677 2,096 $8.00 Sunnyvae, CA
291  Smith, Robert D, Sr 378 2,096 $8.00 Riverside, CA
291 August, Steve G 317 2,096 $8.00 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
291 Mansfield, Scott D 252 2,096 $8.00 Novato, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $29,320.00
All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Van Daniker, Edward W, Jr 756 2,286 $500.00 Chatsworth, CA
2  Stephens, Larry 603 2,257 $400.00 LosAlamitos, CA
3  Moser, Dondd B 603 2,250 $312.00 LosAlamitos, CA
4  Corona, Rodolfo, Jr 165 2,241 $245.00 El Cgon, CA
5 Clay, Kenneth F 649 2,218 $194.00 Murrieta, CA
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
37
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
63

Koch, Joshua L

Irvin, Freddy J, Jr
Glover, Jeremy D
Shipley, Patrick L
Ruffner, Darris E
Baker, Nolan C
Main, Brian J

Rohrer, Randall A
Chapman, John G, 11
Jordan, Kiel A
Wafer, Emmerson
Bond, Lynn

Walton, Jason M
Wilson, Will K

Mac Pherson, Wendy S
Tehee, Jason M
Kraye, Brandon S
Eason, Richard L
Svela, Douglas A
Wong, Harry G, Jr
Cammarata, Mike J
Grant, Brandon |
Norton, Scott E

Cox, Larry D

Juarez, Daniel
Tornatela, Michagl P
Matthews, Brandon L
Carrillo, Jason C
Jastorff, Joshua D
Steele, Scott

Booker, Deeronn
Neuer, Greg M
Buenaventura, Jacob R
Gray, Larry A
Englehart, Johnnie B
Ruiz, Leonard N, Jr
Poddig, Scott H
Bliske, Jeff R
Maxey, Kenneth J, Jr
Edenstrom, Darren J
Ferreira, Cristian A
Van Der Haar, Richard C
Luecht, John W
Medina, CarlieE, Il1
Barnes, Terry C
McCrimmon, Rod C
Barnes, Jim

Rosdles, Raul
Ranney, Dan
Flanders, Donn R, |1
Marquez, Christopher
Roach, Russell A
Dowling, Raymond E
Richardson, James E
Gurrieri, Steve C
Martin, Justin A
Skaggs, Randy L
Ponce, Sal, 111

612
420
608
164
740
464
595

80
613
301
602
265
421
674
756
700
595
651
242
601
614
603
714
696
549
618
393
241
351
577
612
614
651
483
160
600
588
679
382
680
623
661
385
582
464
743
551
600
462
267
595
467
362
407
600
209
607
623

2,172
2,159
2,149
2,148
2,147
2,146
2,139
2,136
2,128
2,127
2,124
2,124
2,123
2,119
2,117
2,113
2,110
2,109
2,091
2,085
2,083
2,073
2,072
2,071
2,071
2,070
2,070
2,066
2,066
2,065
2,064
2,063
2,063
2,060
2,060
2,059
2,057
2,054
2,054
2,053
2,051
2,050
2,050
2,044
2,043
2,038
2,037
2,035
2,035
2,033
2,032
2,032
2,031
2,031
2,029
2,027
2,023
2,019

$155.00
$125.00
$102.00
$84.00
$71.00
$62.00
$53.00
$47.00
$42.00
$39.00
$34.00
$34.00
$31.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.50
$19.50
$19.00
$18.00
$17.50
$17.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00

Los Alamitos, CA
Modesto, CA
Long Beach, CA
El Cgon, CA
Exeter, CA

Big Bear Lake, CA
La Puente, CA
San Bruno, CA
LagunaHills, CA
Porterville, CA
Lakewood, CA
Lompoc, CA
Turlock, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Chatsworth, CA
Fresno, CA

La Puente, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Huntington Park, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Downey, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Clovis, CA

Bell, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
SantaMaria, CA
West Covina, CA
San Diego, CA
Boulder City, NV
Los Alamitos, CA
Downey, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Compton, CA
Winnetka, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Camarillo, CA
Stockton, CA
LaHabra, CA
Stockton, CA
Visdlia, CA
Anaheim, CA
ChulaVista, CA
Lakewood, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
Gonzales, CA
Valley Center, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
Bloomington, CA
LaPuente, CA

West Sacramento, CA

Vallgo, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Seaside, CA
Hesperia, CA
Visalia, CA
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64 Ritter, TimH 706 2,018 $5.00 YorbalLinda CA
65 Jordan, John 301 2,013 $5.00 Porterville, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,270.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $32,590.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $117,856.25
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